:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10740312

Jan 01, 2025 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 335,634 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 532825 - 0.019327022 ETH®
64.65 USD

2 532826 - 0.065146648 ETH®
217.94 USD

3 532827 - 0.019322386 ETH®
64.64 USD

4 532828 - 0.019340630 ETH®
64.70 USD

S 532829 - 0.019331312 ETH®
64.67 USD

6 532830 - 0.019310655 ETH®
64.60 USD

7 532831 - 0.019309537 ETH®
64.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10740312
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/335634
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532825
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532826
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532827
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532828
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532829
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532830
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532831

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

032832

532833

532836

532838

532839

Validator Id

192569

Amount

- 0.019320428
64.63 USD

- 0.019347986
64.72 USD

- 0.019307077
64.59 USD

- 0.019322306
64.64 USD

- 0.019345017
64.71 USD

- 0.019337970
64.69 USD

- 0.019326846
64.65 USD

- 0.019308756
64.59 USD

- 0.019319528
64.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.045953541
153.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532832
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532833
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532834
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532835
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532836
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532837
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532838
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532839
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/532840
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/192569

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



