

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 04:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10740312</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 01, 2025 · 05:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>335,634</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>532825</u>	- 0.019327022 ETH ⊘ 64.65 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>532826</u>	- 0.065146648 ETH ↔ 217.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>532827</u>	- 0.019322386 ETH ⊘ 64.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>532828</u>	- 0.019340630 ETH ⊘ 64.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>532829</u>	- 0.019331312 ETH ⊘ 64.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>532830</u>	- 0.019310655 ETH 🔗 64.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>532831</u>	- 0.019309537 ETH 🔗 64.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>532832</u>	- 0.019320428 ETH 🔗 64.63 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>532833</u>	- 0.019347986 ETH 🔗 64.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>532834</u>	- 0.019307077 ETH 🔗 64.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>532835</u>	- 0.019322306 ETH ⊘ 64.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>532836</u>	- 0.019345017 ETH ⊘ 64.71 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>532837</u>	- 0.019337970 ETH ③ 64.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>532838</u>	- 0.019326846 ETH 🔗 64.65 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>532839</u>	- 0.019308756 ETH 64.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>532840</u>	- 0.019319528 ETH 🔗 64.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1025/0	

1	192569

+ 0.045953541 ETH ⊘ 153.73 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.